
SCHOOL GAMES
EVENT LIST

YEARS
 5- 6

Your Guide to 2024/25 Events

2024/25



Day Date Month Start Sport Year Gender Focus Venue

Tue 1st October 4.00pm Tag Rugby 5 / 6 Girls Develop Leighton Buzzard 
Rugby Club

Wed 2nd October 4.00pm Table Tennis 5 / 6 Boys Compete Linslade School

Wed 2nd October 4.00pm Table Tennis 5 / 6 Girls Compete Linslade School

Thu 3rd October 4.00pm Hockey Skills Festival 5 / 6 Mixed Learn Leighton Buzzard
Hockey Club

Wed 9th October 4.00pm Invictus Football 5 / 6 Boys Develop Vandyke Upper

Wed 9th October 4.00pm Invictus Football 5 / 6 Girls Develop Vandyke Upper

Tue 15th October 4.00pm Netball 5 / 6 Mixed Develop
Compete

Leighton Buzzard 
Netball Club

Thu 17th October 4.00pm Tag Rugby 5 & 6 Boys Compete Leighton Buzzard
Rugby Club

Wed 23rd October 4.00pm Futsal 5 Girls Compete Cedars Upper

Wed 23rd October 4.00pm Futsal 6 Girls Compete Cedars Upper

Wed 6th November 4.00pm EFL Football 5/6 Boys Compete Fulbrook

Wed 13th November 4.00pm Sports Hall
Athletics

5 / 6 Mixed Compete Gilbert Inglefield

Wed 27th November 4.00pm FutsaL 5 Boys Compete Cedars Upper

Wed 27th November 4.00pm Futsal 6 Boys Compete Cedars Upper

Wed 11th  December 2.00pm Invictus Sports
Festival

5 /6 Mixed Play Brooklands

Wed 8th January 4.00pm Cross Country 6 Mixed Compete Houghton Park 

Tue 21st January 4.00pm Dodgeball 6 Mixed Develop Gilbert Inglefield

Tue 21st January 4.00pm Dodgeball 5 Mixed Develop Gilbert Inglefield

Year 5-6 Events



Day Date Month Start Sport Year Gender Focus Venue

Tue 4th March 4.00pm Football 6 Boys
Develop

Compete Fulbrook School

Wed 5th March 4.00pm Football 6 Girls
Develop

Compete Vandyke Upper

Tue 11th March 4.00pm Football 5 Boys
Develop

Compete Fulbrook School

Wed 12th March 4.00pm Football 5 Girls
Develop

Compete Vandyke Upper

Tue 20th May ALL DAY Cricket 5 / 6
Mixed 

&
Girls

Compete Leighton Buzzard Town
Crickey Club

Tue 17th June 4.00pm
Quad Kids
Athletics 5 / 6 Mixed

Compete
& Invictus Gilbert Inglefield

Tue 1st July 4.00pm Tennis 5 / 6 Mixed Play Linslade Tennis Club

Tue 8th July 4.00pm Rounders 5 / 6 Mixed Compete Gilbert Inglefield 

Year 5-6 Events


